WIREMOLD
599
VE
R
TI
CA
L

Tele-Power® Poles provides a cost-effective, configurable solution
for distributing power and communication services to open spaces.
Steel Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
CommuniCATionS
PoWER
2 1/4"
[57mm]
2 5/16"
[59mm]
1 1/4"
[32mm]
1"
[25mm]
noTE:  Custom colors, other lengths
(20' [6.1m] max.) or additional
circuits are available on custom
order. Consult factory for more
information. Can be factory or field
wired with many commercially
available devices.
16"
[406mm]
1"
[25mm]
25DTP/DTC series Tele-Power Poles are
now available in two colors: ivory and
designer gray.
Custom color options are also available.
Consult the factory for more information.
COLOR OPTIONS
Tele-Power Poles provide a wide range of options
for distributing services from overhead systems to
open space office, commercial, and retail areas.
WIREMOLD
605
VE
R
TI
CA
L
SO
LU
TI
O
N
S
TELE-POwER® POLES
Tele-Power Poles Device Plate Covers and Accessories Ordering Information
AmDTP-A, 25DTP-A Add-on Power Cover
Add power receptacles or devices to existing
modular Tele-Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket. Face diameter of single
receptacle: 1.38"-1.40" [35mm-36mm].
AmDTP-B, 25DTP-B Add-on Power Cover
Add power receptacles or devices to existing
modular Tele-Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket.
AmDTP-L, 25DTP-L Add-on Power Cover
Add power receptacles or devices to existing
modular Tele-Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket.
30TP-A Single Receptacle Cover